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42

Trail de 28km

N° DOSSARD NOM

73
1
67
24
61
80
23
63
78
70
19
33
50
39
69
81
29
71
34
32
72
53
79
54
74
57
28
41
82
36
15
21
42
75
30
31
11
52
56
76

20
22

SANIAL Noél
SAGNARD Eric
JOUBAND Frédéric
PEYRARD Nicolas
SEURAT Philippe
CHARITAT Michel
DUPORTAL Christophe
COSTECALDE Bruno
BENOIT Eric
BARRALLON Damien
PRUVOST Jérémie
PAYA Laetitia

THIEL Sébastien
MASSE Philippe
CROIZIER Olivier

LE MAOUT Loic
MOREL David
CELLE Marc
BELLERRE David
CHOUVENC Jacky
OUTIN Pierre
FORASETTO Eric
HUART Jean-René
TREILLE Frédéric
ROUX Marcel
CHAPUY Gilles
RINALO Noel
THONNAT-BLANC Séverine
GIDROL Ludovic
PERBET Fabrice Alain
CHARRIER Frederic
AULAGNIER Andy
MOTTAZ Jérome
PERBET Emmanuel
ROYER Bernard
FERRAPIE Thierry
CAULLET Vincent
CHABRIAIS Bruno
SICARD Quentin
ALIBERT Joél

EMINET Isabelle
NICOLAS Jean Luc

05/07/2014 28 850 Metres

Club Catégorie
ATHLE COMP Vétérant 1
TrYssingeaux Vétérant 2
Indépendant Vétérant 1
TrYssingeaux Senior
ATHLE COMP Vétérant 1
Indépendant Vétérant 1
TrYssingeaux Vétérant 1
TEAM INTER Vétérant 2
Indépendant Vétérant 1
Indépendant Vétérant 1
Indépendant Senior
ATHLE TENCE Senior
Indépendant Senior
TrYssingeaux Vétérant 1
Indépendant Senior
Indépendant Vétérant 2
ATHLE TENCE Vétérant 1
Indépendant Vétérant 1
ATHLE TENCE Vétérant 1
ATHLE TENCE Vétérant 1
Indépendant Vétérant 1
Indépendant Vétérant 1
Indépendant Senior
Indépendant Senior
Indépendant Vétérant 1
Indépendant Vétérant 2
ATHLE TENCE Senior
CA BRIOUDE Vétérant 1
Indépendant Vétérant 1
Indépendant Senior
Indépendant Senior
ACO FIRMINY Senior
ACO FIRMINY Vétérant 1
Indépendant Vétérant 1
ATHLE TENCE Vétérant 1
ATHLE TENCE Vétérant 1
Indépendant Senior
Indépendant Vétérant 2
Indépendant Senior
Indépendant Vétérant 1
Entente Chalonnaise

Atlhétisme Vétérant 2
Indépendant Vétérant 2

Champl Temps

Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme

Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme

Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme

Homme

Femme

Homme

1:58:13
2:08:07
2:13:02
2:15:19
2:16:01
2:17:53
2:18:35
2:19:01
2:26:00
2:26:02
2:26:33
2:26:55
2:28:28
2:28:34
2:31:26
2:31:27
2:31:47
2:31:52
2:33:12
2:33:13
2:35:33
2:37:58
2:40:46
2:41:46
2:42:38
2:43:.01
2:43:22
2:44:05
2:45:00
2:45:24
2:45:32
2:45:34
2:46:16
2:47:.04
2:47:20
2:47:21
2:48:13
2:48:29
2:50:07
2:50:33

2:52:42
2:53:13

Moyenne

14,64Km/h
13,51Km/h
13,01Km/h
12,79Km/h
12,73Km/h
12,55Km/h
12,49Km/h
12,45Km/h
11,86Km/h
11,85Km/h
11,81Km/h
11,78Km/h
11,66Km/h
11,65Km/h
11,43Km/h
11,43Km/h
11,40Km/h
11,40Km/h
11,30Km/h
11,30Km/h
11,13Km/h
10,96Km/h
10,77Km/h
10,70Km/h
10,64Km/h
10,62Km/h
10,60Km/h
10,55Km/h
10,49Km/h
10,47Km/h
10,46Km/h
10,46Km/h
10,41Km/h
10,36Km/h
10,34Km/h
10,34Km/h
10,29Km/h
10,27Km/h
10,18Km/h
10,15Km/h

10,02Km/h
09,99Km/h



43
44
45

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62

63
64
65
66
67

68
69

45
25
27

10
26
77
46
47
48
68
35
17
16
12
66
43
58
14
18

37

38
59
60
55
62

49
64

ADAIN Nicolas
ZERDAN Rameaux
RINALDI Quarda

MONTARON Gilles
BOUTAREL Jean Louis
CARROT Jean-Régis
RUSSIER Christine
KRIEF Olivier
REYNAUD Olivier
MARTIN Denis
WOZNIAK Yvan
ROUILLER Philippe
PONTET Emmanuel
CAULLET Marielle
VEY Jean-Luc
COLOMBET Jean-Marie
ACQERMANN Alain
VISSAULT Cedric
PEYRACHE Stephane

ARSAC Elodie

FAVEYRIAL Didier
COURBON Patrice
CHOUVET Frédéric
DESCHAMPS Pierre-Yves
BRAVIN Christine

TORRES Muriel
PEREZ Valérie

Indépendant
ATHLE TENCE

ATHLE TENCE
Entente Chalonnaise

Atlhétisme
ATHLE TENCE
Indépendant
ATHLE RUNNING
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
TrYssingeaux
Indépendant
Indépendant
Mistral Triath Club
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant

Indépendant

Courir en Livradois Forez

Courir en Livradois Forez
Indépendant

ESPACE ET COURSE
Indépendant

ESPACE ET COURSE
ST MATHIEU
ATHLETIC

Indépendant

Vétérant 1
Vétérant 1

Vétérant 2

Vétérant 3
Vétérant 1
Senior

Vétérant 2
Vétérant 1
Vétérant 1
Vétérant 1
Vétérant 2
Vétérant 1
Vétérant 1
Senior

Vétérant 2
Senior

Senior

Vétérant 1

Vétérant 1

Senior

Vétérant 1
Vétérant 1
Vétérant 1
Senior

Vétérant 1

Vétérant 1

Vétérant 1

Homme
Homme

Femme

Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme

Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme

Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme

Homme

Femme

Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme

Femme

Femme

Femme

3:03:13
3:03:26
3:05:04

3:05:55
3:06:07
3:07:16
3:10:01
3:11:07
3:11:09
3:11:28
3:13:47
3:17:46
3:18:08
3:18:12
3:20:19
3:20:20
3:20:52
3:22:21
3:22:23

3:23:09

3:23:10
3:24:20
3:24:22
3:28:03
3:30:05

3:32:37
3:42:09

09,45Km/h
09,44Km/h
09,35Km/h

09,31Km/h
09,30Km/h
09,24Km/h
09,11Km/h
09,06Km/h
09,06Km/h
09,04Km/h
08,93Km/h
08,75Km/h
08,74Km/h
08,73Km/h
08,64Km/h
08,64Km/h
08,62Km/h
08,55Km/h
08,55Km/h

08,52Km/h

08,52Km/h
08,47Km/h
08,47Km/h
08,32Km/h
08,24Km/h

08,14Km/h
07,79Km/h



